



Date: 29/10/2024

To, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Scrip Symbol: INTERARCH	To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001 BSE Scrip Code 544232
---	---

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“SEBI Listing Regulations”)

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the copies of newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi).

The above information is also available on the website of the Company www.interarchbuildings.com.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For Interarch Building Products Limited

ARVIND NANDA
Digitally signed by
ARVIND NANDA
Date: 2024.10.29
14:16:24 +05'30'

ARVIND NANDA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00149426

INTERARCH BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Interarch Building Products Private Limited)

Head Office : B-30, Sector 57, Noida - 201301, India.

Tel.: +91 120 4170200, CIN: L45201DL1983PLC017029



CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 455, Sohan Palace, 2nd Floor, The Mall, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001, CIN: L15146PB1989PLC009676
Email: manager.caf@gmail.com, Website: www.caf.co.in, Contact No. 01826 222826

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended on 30th September, 2024
(Rs. in 000)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,191.00	1,152.00	956.00	2,343.00	1,383.00	3,784.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	733.00	732.00	554.00	1,465.00	571.00	2,147.00
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	733.00	732.00	554.00	1,465.00	571.00	2,147.00
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	548.00	549.00	421.00	1,097.00	448.00	1,605.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	548.00	549.00	421.00	1,097.00	448.00	1,605.00
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	44,955.00	44,955.00	44,955.00	44,955.00	44,955.00	44,955.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March						40,819.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	0.12	0.12	0.09	0.24	0.10	0.36
	Diluted:	0.12	0.12	0.09	0.24	0.10	0.36

Notes:
1- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
2- The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 28th October, 2024. The Statutory Auditor have expressed an unmodified conclusion on the aforesaid results.
3- The Company is a single segment company and therefore, the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.

On behalf of Board
For CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED
Sd/-
SURENDAR KUMAR SOOD
(Director)
DIN: 01091404

Place: Phillaur
Date: 28.10.2024

INTERARCH BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED

(formerly known as Interarch Building Products Private Limited)

Regd. Office: Farm No. 8, Khasara No. 56/23/2, Dera Mandi Road, Mandi Village, Tehsil Mehrauli, New Delhi-110047, India
Phone No: 91 120 4170200, Website: https://www.interarchbuildings.com | CIN: L45201DL1983PLC017029

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
I	Total Income	32,823.05	30,638.41	30,137.31	63,461.46	59,821.60	1,30,631.44
II	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,743.78	2,736.11	2,025.80	5,479.89	4,614.37	11,588.88
III	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,743.78	2,736.11	2,025.80	5,479.89	4,614.37	11,588.88
IV	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,067.06	2,027.95	1,517.84	4,095.01	3,457.35	8,626.20
V	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)]	2,069.07	2,029.97	1,497.16	4,099.04	3,415.99	8,634.27
VI	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share, fully paid)						1,441.59
VII	Other equity						43,020.87
VIII	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹10/- per share)*						
	Basic	13.54	14.07	10.14	27.59	23.07	58.68
	Diluted	13.41	14.07	10.14	27.45	23.07	58.68

*Not annualized except year ended
Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, as amended (the "Listing Regulation"). The full format of unaudited financial results are available on Company's website www.interarchbuildings.com and on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).
2. The unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on October 28, 2024. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of unaudited financial results for quarter and year ended September 30, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Interarch Building Products Limited
(formerly known as Interarch Building Products Private Limited)
Sd/-
Arvind Nanda
Managing Director
DIN: 00149426

Place: Noida
Date: October 28, 2024

BHARTI TELECOM LIMITED

(CIN: U32039HR1985PLC032091)

Regd. Office: Airtel Centre, Plot No. 16, Udyog Vihar, Phase IV, Gurugram - 122015, Haryana
Tel.: -91-124-4222222, Email id: compliance.officer@bharti.in, Website : www.bhartitelecom.in

Statement of standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024

[Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]
(All amounts are in million of Indian Rupees unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1.	Total income from operations	18,282	8,787	8,845
2.	Net profit/ (loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	12,759	5,404	(7,403)
3.	Net profit/ (loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	12,759	5,404	(7,403)
4.	Net profit/ (loss) for the quarter/year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	9,079	3,634	(9,165)
5.	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period	9,079	3,634	(9,165)
6.	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	25,823	25,823	25,823
7.	Other equity / Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	14,929	20,792	11,345
8.	Securities Premium Account	36,267	36,267	36,267
9.	Net worth	77,019	82,882	73,435
10.	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	2,59,011	1,61,386	2,54,792
11.	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt equity ratio	3.36	1.95	3.47
13.	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	a) Basic:	3.52	1.41	(3.55)
	b) Diluted:	3.52	1.41	(3.55)
14.	Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16.	Debt service coverage ratio	331.27%	259.98%	34.14%
17.	Interest service coverage ratio	331.27%	259.98%	54.35%

- Exception and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly audited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.bhartitelecom.in.
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the URL (www.nseindia.com).
c) The impact of net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Bharti Telecom Limited
Sd/-
Devendra Khanna
Managing Director
DIN: 01996768

Place : New Delhi
Date : October 28, 2024



PUNJAB CHEMICALS AND CROP PROTECTION LIMITED

CIN: L24231PB1975PLC047063

Regd. Office: Milestone 18, Ambala Kalka Road, Village & P.O. Bhankharpur, Derabassi, Distt. SAS Nagar, Mohali (Punjab)-140201
Tel. : 01762-280086, 280094, Fax No. 01762-280070, Email : info@punjabchemicals.com, Website: www.punjabchemicals.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	
1	Total income from operations	24308	24208	24265	48469	52324	93332	24382	24273	24373	48608	52535	93693
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1636	1819	2437	3455	5344	7370	1657	1813	2485	3470	5422	7308
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1636	1819	2437	3455	5344	7370	1657	1813	2485	3470	5422	7308
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1216	1350	1788	2566	3944	5445	1237	1344	1812	2581	3998	5358
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1209	1343	1763	2552	3896	5416	1176	1346	1825	2522	3999	5322
6	Equity Share Capital	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226	1226
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)						33623						31790
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic:	9.92	11.01	14.58	20.93	32.17	44.41	10.09	10.96	14.78	21.05	32.61	43.70
	Diluted:	9.92	11.01	14.58	20.93	32.17	44.41	10.09	10.96	14.78	21.05	32.61	43.70

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.punjabchemicals.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Punjab Chemicals and Crop Protection Limited
Shaili S Shroff, Managing Director (DIN: 00015621)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th October, 2024

VINTAGE COFFEE AND BEVERAGES LIMITED

Registered Office: 202, Oxford Plaza, S.D. Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500003
CIN: L15100TG1980PLC161210 | Contact No.: 040-27700805 | Email Id: cs@vintagecoffee.in | Website: www.vcbi.coffee

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended					
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	31.03.2024					
		Standalone	Consolidated	Standalone	Consolidated	Standalone	Consolidated				
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,614.24	7,317.94	1,381.93	4,407.06	1,984.22	3,019.43	3,996.17	11,725.00	7,739.26	13,190.93
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items	165.53	823.47	83.29	500.40	109.18	287.10	248.82	1,323.87	438.23	1,392.32
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	165.53	823.47	83.29	500.40	109.18	287.10	248.82	1,323.87	438.23	1,392.32
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	123.90	750.66	61.45	454.88	80.80	239.45	185.35	1,205.34	327.84	1,198.28
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	123.90	750.66	61.45	454.88	80.80	239.45	185.35	1,205.34	327.84	1,198.28
6.	Equity Share Capital Face Value of Rs. 10/-	12288.34	12288.34	12288.34	12288.34	10470.34	10470.34	12288.34	12288.34	10470.34	10470.34
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	0.10	0.61	0.05	0.37	0.08	0.23	0.15	0.98	0.31	1.14
	2. Diluted:	0.10	0.61	0.05	0.37	0.08	0.23	0.15	0.98	0.31	1.14

Notes:
1. The above Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2024 as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28.10.2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results alongwith Limited Review Report are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.vcbi.coffee).

For Vintage Coffee and Beverages Limited
Sd/-
Balakrishna Tati
Managing Director
DIN: 02181095

Date: 28-10-2024
Place: Secunderabad



ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED
CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595

Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025
A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP

Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindfashions.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(₹ in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,280.37	962.29	1,177.72	2,242.66	2,054.06	4,292.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.60	23.59	52.06	90.19	66.27	170.01
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.60	23.59	52.06	90.19	66.27	163.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	45.15	13.78	40.91	58.93	36.25	106.59
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinuing operations	45.03	13.92	37.03	58.95	32.50	137.11
6	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	44.85	13.34	37.39	58.19	31.75	134.74
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	53.29	53.29	53.15	53.29	53.15	53.19
8	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						950.10
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	Basic : (Rs.)	2.22	0.10	1.63	2.32	0.39	6.07
	Diluted : (Rs.)	2.21	0.10				

